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LICENSE
NUMBER

13557
^_._

,; 13547

13.572

1377,3

13909

__ia9^8

13972

1U06&

lit 118

141QR

141Qfi

143 3 Q

14520

1>+608

1^69^-

1^+765

1^837

1^929

*| l+Qly7

I L.O t^Q

15*1014-

1*197

1 r)26l+

- l^lka

15^00

1^8

1*608

15616

15911

159"t*

16000

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Johnson

•Tnhnsrm

.Tnhn^n

Jsyner

Johnson

Johns

Jobnson

Jones

Johnson

Johnson

•Johnson

Johnson

Jones

Job C

Johnson

Joyner

.Tnhnsnn

Jordan

Jnhpsnn

Jordan

Johnson

Johnson

Joiner

Joynfir

Johns on

.TQT-rtfln

Jordan

Jordan.

Johnson

Jordan

Joyce

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Phyllis Ann

West Cola.fi. C.

Phyll is Jo

RnKhy Jean

T^vinrrtnn . R.C.

BettV JO

Lexinqton , S . C .

Ruth anne-Kt-.fi

Swansea, S.C.

Sara Marl P

Columbia, S.C.

Dorothy June
Bate sburg , S.C.

Annie Mae

Columbia, SC

Threastean

^exington. SC
Lorraine

West Cola. S.C.

-Myrtle-Glevelancl
Cayce, S. C.

Deborah Ann

Audrey We ems

West Cola, S.C.

onnie Faye Thomps
Cola, S.C.
Brenda Joyce
Wfist. f lnla, R . O .

Albertha V.
Cola, S 'c.
Emma Lee

Worth. S.C.

Brenda Joann •
West Cola, S.C.

Mt. HnTlfty3 tf .C.

Patricia Ann
WEst Cola, S.C.
Esslfl Ma.fi

Worth, S.C.
Betty Jo

Lexington S-;C.
Janet Susie

Wftst Hols, R .0

Vickie MaT1"! ene

Wfist Hnlfl R.n

Swansea, S.C.

Col nmhia, S _C.

Brenda Gale
West Cnl a. 53. C.

Ir-rno, S.C.

Sharon Kay

Charleston .S.C.

Lan^y M^i*
Columbia. S.C.

Mary Etta

West cola. , S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Amick

Northcutt

West . J

Spires

Jpiffcoa-h

Templetan__

McCaskey

Williams

CTannnn

J neso

Couchh

Wise

>n Wodke

Bridges

Brown

Williams

Brady

Da T den

Galmore

Favor

Brannon

Dowd

Mi t chum

Taylor1

Kelly

Bolen

Austin

Williams

Boll

Ferryman

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Lonnie Edward

West Cola. S.C.

Edgar Lee
Cayce, S.C.

"ames Thomas

Cayce .S.C.

Far on Lee
West Cola., S.C.

Col -in iTnhn

Swansea, S.C.

Arr-hi (=» T.A! ar\f\

Columbia, S.C.

Maurice Lynn
Lexington, S.C.
Willie Lee

Columbia, SC

Ts T*A R 1

West Cola., SC

Robert
West Cola. S.C.

Max Jones
West Cola., S.C,

Lfl'^ OvAm jfif-n j O i ^>
James A.

Cayce, S.C.

Samuel LeRoy
Cola, S*C.

Harold Lloyd

. West Cola. S.C.
Isler

Cola.S .C.

Bobby Samuel
Gaston, S.C.
Russell Leon

Cayce. S.C.

_JRonalcLHorac e
Florence, S.C.

Claude
__West Cola, S.C.

Cayce, SC .
..Keith Ferrai
Lexington S.C.
Berley Gerald
West finis ,8,0.

West C.I a, R . f i

_ Swanse a , S.C.
Da,nny T,e»T»ny

WastBola, S.C,

Craie Alan
..Wast Cnla,SC.
"Rpnny F.ngpnp

WestCola-S.C.
Kenneth Allen

Lexinqton, S.C.

Ji,mmT<,fi Ray

Columbia, S.C.
.Wilbur Lee
West cola., s.c.

Age of
Man

Age ot
Woman

31

35

1.8
18

17

17

19

18

23

24

S4

43

19

20

2?

27

21

18
22
17

49
52

if
|Q

!_ 'O

30

27

29
22

2^

?o
73
68
2^

27
19

17

??
i+1

?o
_23-

22
17
?0
^1

,?9
PP

?*>

_20
19
?0
18

16
20

18

P1?

31
25

39

w
White

C
Colored

W

.

w

w

w

w_

w

w

1. Date Application Filed

Month

Oct

Oct

Oct
Oct

JSIov__

Nov

Feb

Feb

Apr

May

-May
May

fey i

Day

30

31

25
27

J3_-

13

14

30

1

7
11

>5

Xear

1972

1972

1972
1972

J.97.2.

1972

1973

1973

J.97J3-

1973

1973
1973

L973

l|fay ^8 JL973
G

C

C

w

w

w

W

C

c

w

w

w

CCi

c

w
0

w

f!

JL_

w

w

W

W

W

June
J une

Jill

Jul

Aug
Aug

2b

29

X9

?0
16

17

16

17

LR

1973

1973

1973
10.73
1973

1973

1973

1973

LOT Q

Ort \ fi ll 97 3

Jan_

Jan"
Feb
Feb
Apr

Apr
May

May
June
June

Jnn<=>

July
July
July
Julv
Sept

-Sept
Oct
Oct
Wov
Nov

Den.

JMar
Mar

Apr

May
May

Ipr

July

Aua
Aug_
Aug_

se_pt
sept

8

9

26
28

V

6

7
L,.

•r
.21
?8
Q
10
11)
_ld

i*

^
1^
16

1fl
-22

7
n

31

1̂
?

^9-

30

7

^

3

L97.4

L974

197^
197^

197̂
197^

L97^

-IW-Tl

-197-1*

197^

_197>
197^
197>.
197^
19Z^

JL9^t

-197-5
19ZS

^L9Z5
197^
197^

L9-7-̂
197^
1975

1975

-197J

1975
1975

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Nov

Nov

Oct
Oct

_N-QV_

Majc.
Mar

May

May

Mav
July;

June
June

Jun
Jun

Aug
Aug

Aua

Sept

nrt

[Day

1?

14

28
31

10

_2A
27

JL
1

LI
5

10
13
s '2

3 2

?0

?n
17
17

25

4

fi

y.«

1972.
1972

1972
1972

J.97-2

-193-2-

1973

JL97Ji

1973

L97-3-
L973

1973
1973
? 197
9 197

19_7-3_

1973
1973

1973

1973

Or-t 1 fi 1 Q7 3

Jan
Jan

Mar
Mar
Apr

Ap.r_
May
May

.June
June
Jun

.JCial

Jul

11

15

1

6

?

7
7

_5

JL9.74

1974

197^
I 0*7 U.

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev^VQJlghLKleckley

Lexinaton Co.

Rev. James W- Roberts
Lexington Co,

JRev^oward^L_Pjr.ice_

Rev. William R. Cob

Lexington Co.

H^Ray_JJam^rokate j<
Lexinqton Co.

Jfe.nry W. Kirkland.
-Richland Co.

Rev. John Anderson

J Ruth O. Nelson

B . r , I Or ^ . ^ ,
Lexington Go.

Jsanette Swygert

Lexington Co.
H.Ray Ham, Probate J
Lexington Co.

Rev. B.B. Helms, Jr.

Lexinqton Co.

JL^Ray— HaitL-Probate_
T,«=>vi nrH-on . R _<"" .

Lexinqton Co .

Rev. Melvin E. Amur
Lexington Co.
H. Ray Ham Probate

T Jud'ge
1971+ Lexlneton Co.

JL97-1*:

197^
197^

a 2J9 197

MJ?v 1

-19S*
-19.71*
D 197

Jult H 1971

Julj- K
Sep
Sap

Nov

JOT
JDacu
Jan

Mar

Jul-
_Julv

May
May

May
Aug_

Aua;

Aug.
Sept

Sept
1975 jbept

U
t 5

19

6
1

f 1
I 2 8

^
_t

9

13

27
2

12
12

L19.2

197^

1971*
-19Z^

3-̂ 9-7
1975

1975
197

1925

197^
1975

1975

1975
1975

1975
1975

Ruth D. Nelson

Lexington Co!
H. Ray Ham Probate
Lexington Co.

f Rev. Willie S. Ci
Lexington Co.
H H o ^T H Q TM T^ T*^^ ho *r c_ J.l> • J-liCk y - - .AJ-O' ' ' l_ J- _»L 'w/.lwfCm.*.

- H. Ray Ham Probat
Lexington Co.

H^_^ay Ham Probate
Lexington Co.

H. Ray Ham Probate
Lexington Co.
Rev. Marion Aldric
Lexington Co.

T Probate Judge"Lexington Co.
i" Wi ~M i am H : . WAeley

-!$•*•• J-Ojj o .^«
Lexington Co.

j Rev. Carey H. Bol
Lexington Co.

i Rav_^_P auLJierrlng
Lexington Co.

Rev. R.W. Smith

Lexinqton

Rev. Roy Garner
Richland Co.

John L. Johnson, Prol
Lexinqton Co.
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